4 modular sizes
500-2000 mm
Rugged construction
2 mm fully welded steel
Hinged escutcheon
in white powder
coated steel
Accepts DIN-T and

allow for incoming /
outgoing cables
3-point door locking
(padlockable)
Chrome hinges and
door handles
Horizontal knockouts
18 DIN modules
Stainless steel option
Lift lugs and mounting lugs
Vast amount of
wiring space
nhp.com.au     Sales 1300 NHP NHP nhp-nz.com     Sales 0800 NHP NHP
Pole cap	 Box size	 Height 2) (mm)	 Cat. no. (No main switch)	 Cat. no. (250 A main switch)
CONCEPT•TOUGH DIN-T SURFACE MOUNT WITH ORANGE DOOR AND BODY 1)
18	 2	 1000	 CTD18-O	 CTD18M250-O
24	 2	 1000	 CTD24-O	 CTD24M250-O
36	 2	 1000	 CTD36-O	 CTD36M250-O
48	 2	 1000	 CTD48-O	 CTD48M250-O
60	 3	 1500	 CTD60-O	 CTD60M250-O
72	 3	 1500	 CTD72-O	 CTD72M250-O
84	 3	 1500	 CTD84-O	 CTD84M250-O
96	 3	 1500	 CTD96-O	 CTD96M250-O
CONCEPT•TOUGH MCCB SURFACE MOUNT WITH ORANGE DOOR AND BODY 1) 4)
18	 2	 1000	 CTX18-O	 -
24	 2	 1000	 CTX24-O	 -
36	 3	 1500	 CTX36-O	 -
48	 3	 1500	 CTX48-O	 -
60	 3	 1500	 CTX60-O	 -
72	 4	 2000	 CTX72-O	 -
CONCEPT•TOUGH ACCESSORY MODULES
-	 1	 500	 CTACCO	 -
24	 1	 500	 CTACC24O	 -
24	 1	 500	 CTACC24HO 3)	 -